
Fall Combo 2020 Weekly Report for Week 5 
 

Position pairings: 5 vs 6  1 vs 2  4 vs 3 
 

Team 1: Globo Gym Purple Cobras 

 

Score: 120.0 Points: 0 Total: 4 

 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 

 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 

  Hunter Farrell   8.00 11.2  8.00 11.2 1 0  8 

  Tim Gaughan  22 20.00 2.8 24.0 20.40 2.5 5 0  102 

  Ryan Kelley  17 14.00 7.0 24.0 14.60 6.6 5 0  73 

  Scott Kelley  13 14.50 6.7 19.7 14.20 6.9 5 0  71 

  Jim Kirchner  11 13.50 7.4 18.4 13.00 7.7 5 0  65 

  Brian Lichtscheidl  20 18.25 4.0 24.0 18.60 3.8 5 0  93 

  Evan Martinez        0 0  0 

  Brady Meile  21 18.75 3.7 24.0 19.20 3.4 5 0  96 

*West Newby  22 20.75 2.3 24.0 21.00 2.1 5 1  105 

  Tyler Strong  21 17.00 4.9 24.0 17.80 4.3 5 0  89 

 



Fall Combo 2020 Weekly Report for Week 5 
 

Position pairings: 5 vs 6  1 vs 2  4 vs 3 
 

Team 2: Combo Crushers 

 

Score: 121.0 Points: 2 Total: 6 

 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 

 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 

  Bob Hanson  24 20.25 2.6 24.0 21.00 2.1 5 0  105 

  Seth Hanson  19 15.75 5.8 24.0 16.40 5.3 5 0  82 

  Scott Harstedt  18 13.50 7.4 24.0 14.40 6.7 5 0  72 

  Adam Knorr  22 21.00 2.1 24.0 21.20 2.0 5 0  106 

  Jason Knoweler  19 18.50 3.9 22.9 18.60 3.8 5 0  93 

  Dana Norenberg  20 17.25 4.7 24.0 17.80 4.3 5 0  89 

  Kirby Olesen  25 21.75 1.6 25.0 22.40 1.1 5 1 25 112 

  Jeff Quittum  24 23.00 0.7 24.0 23.33 0.5 3 0  70 

*Jason Schmidt  23 19.50 3.2 24.0 20.20 2.7 5 0  101 

  Steve Woo  16 13.50 7.4 23.4 14.00 7.0 5 0  70 

 



Fall Combo 2020 Weekly Report for Week 5 
 

Position pairings: 5 vs 6  1 vs 2  4 vs 3 
 

Team 3: Team Pigeon Pounders 

 

Score: 82.2 Points: 0 Total: 0 

 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 

 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 

  Joe Boetl  5 7.00 11.9 16.9 6.60 12.2 5 0  33 

  John DeLeon  9 11.00 9.1 18.1 10.60 9.4 5 0  53 

  Tim Diamond  4 5.50 13.0 17.0 5.20 13.2 5 0  26 

  Bob Libke  7 12.75 7.9 14.9 11.60 8.7 5 0  58 

  Reide Weber  1 8.75 10.7 11.7 7.20 11.8 5 0  36 

*Ivan Weiss  8 13.50 7.4 15.4 12.40 8.1 5 0  62 

 

 

Team 4: Master Blasters 

 

Score: 101.1 Points: 2 Total: 4 

 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 

 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 

  Nick Fernstrom  12 15.50 6.0 18.0 14.33 6.8 3 0  43 

  Nick Kreutziger  8 5.50 13.0 21.0 6.00 12.6 5 0  30 

  Patrick McGough  13 14.75 6.5 19.5 14.40 6.7 5 0  72 

*Connor Polzin  13 14.25 6.8 19.8 14.00 7.0 5 0  70 

  Josh Rollins  11 7.00 11.9 22.9 7.80 11.3 5 0  39 

 



Fall Combo 2020 Weekly Report for Week 5 
 

Position pairings: 5 vs 6  1 vs 2  4 vs 3 
 

Team 5: RMS Breaking Wind 

 

Score: 121.0 Points: 2 Total: 10 

 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 

 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 

  Brent Brent  22 18.75 3.7 24.0 19.40 3.2 5 0  97 

  Bruce Bruce  17 17.50 4.6 21.6 17.40 4.6 5 0  87 

  Craig Craig  25 18.50 3.9 25.0 19.80 2.9 5 1 25 99 

  Dave Dave  20 20.00 2.8 22.8 20.00 2.8 5 0  100 

*Ryan Erickson  23 22.25 1.2 24.0 22.40 1.1 5 2  112 

  Gene Gene  21 16.25 5.4 24.0 17.20 4.8 5 0  86 

  Jeff Jeff  15 12.00 8.4 23.4 12.60 8.0 5 0  63 

  Chuck K  16 16.00 5.6 21.6 16.00 5.6 5 0  80 

  Mike Mike  7 15.50 6.0 13.0 13.80 7.1 5 0  69 

  Chuck Q  22 19.00 3.5 24.0 19.60 3.1 5 0  98 

 



Fall Combo 2020 Weekly Report for Week 5 
 

Position pairings: 5 vs 6  1 vs 2  4 vs 3 
 

Team 6: Trettel 

 

Score: 118.2 Points: 0 Total: 6 

 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 

 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 

  David David  17 11.50 8.8 24.0 12.60 8.0 5 0  63 

  Gary Gary  21 10.25 9.6 24.0 12.40 8.1 5 0  62 

  Joe Joe  9 9.25 10.3 19.3 9.20 10.4 5 0  46 

*Dale L  10 12.25 8.2 18.2 11.80 8.5 5 0  59 

  Logan Logan  10 13.75 7.2 17.2 13.00 7.7 5 0  65 

  Ross Ross  13 12.25 8.2 21.2 12.40 8.1 5 0  62 

  Ryan Ryan  23 19.25 3.3 24.0 20.00 2.8 5 0  100 

  Riley T   14.33 6.8  14.33 6.8 3 0  43 

  Tucker Tucker  18 12.75 7.9 24.0 13.80 7.1 5 0  69 

  Zach Zach  19 19.50 3.2 22.2 19.40 3.2 5 0  97 

 

 

Super Shooters: Kirby Olesen 25 

 Craig Craig 25 

  

  



Fall Combo 2020 Weekly Report for Week 5 
 

Position pairings: 5 vs 6  1 vs 2  4 vs 3 
 

Fall Combo 2020 Team Standings through week 5 

 
Team 5 RMS Breaking Wind 10.0      WINNER OF THE 1ST HALF 

Team 6 Trettel 6.0 

Team 2 Combo Crushers 6.0 

Team 4 Master Blasters 4.0 

Team 1 Globo Gym Purple Cobras 4.0 

Team 3 Team Pigeon Pounders 0.0 

 



Fall Combo 2020 Total Target Leaders 

Through Week 5 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 

 

Kirby Olesen 112 22.40 5 1 Combo Crushers 

Ryan Erickson 112 22.40 5 2 RMS Breaking Wind 

Adam Knorr 106 21.20 5 0 Combo Crushers 

Bob Hanson 105 21.00 5 0 Combo Crushers 

West Newby 105 21.00 5 1 Globo Gym Purple Cobras 

Tim Gaughan 102 20.40 5 0 Globo Gym Purple Cobras 

Jason Schmidt 101 20.20 5 0 Combo Crushers 

Ryan Ryan 100 20.00 5 0 Trettel 

Dave Dave 100 20.00 5 0 RMS Breaking Wind 

Craig Craig 99 19.80 5 1 RMS Breaking Wind 

Chuck Q 98 19.60 5 0 RMS Breaking Wind 

Brent Brent 97 19.40 5 0 RMS Breaking Wind 

Zach Zach 97 19.40 5 0 Trettel 

Brady Meile 96 19.20 5 0 Globo Gym Purple Cobras 

Brian Lichtscheidl 93 18.60 5 0 Globo Gym Purple Cobras 

Jason Knoweler 93 18.60 5 0 Combo Crushers 

Dana Norenberg 89 17.80 5 0 Combo Crushers 

Tyler Strong 89 17.80 5 0 Globo Gym Purple Cobras 

Bruce Bruce 87 17.40 5 0 RMS Breaking Wind 

Gene Gene 86 17.20 5 0 RMS Breaking Wind 

Seth Hanson 82 16.40 5 0 Combo Crushers 

Chuck K 80 16.00 5 0 RMS Breaking Wind 

Ryan Kelley 73 14.60 5 0 Globo Gym Purple Cobras 



Scott Harstedt 72 14.40 5 0 Combo Crushers 

Patrick McGough 72 14.40 5 0 Master Blasters 

Scott Kelley 71 14.20 5 0 Globo Gym Purple Cobras 

Connor Polzin 70 14.00 5 0 Master Blasters 

Jeff Quittum 70 23.33 3 0 Combo Crushers 

Steve Woo 70 14.00 5 0 Combo Crushers 

Mike Mike 69 13.80 5 0 RMS Breaking Wind 

Tucker Tucker 69 13.80 5 0 Trettel 

Jim Kirchner 65 13.00 5 0 Globo Gym Purple Cobras 

Logan Logan 65 13.00 5 0 Trettel 

Jeff Jeff 63 12.60 5 0 RMS Breaking Wind 

David David 63 12.60 5 0 Trettel 

Ross Ross 62 12.40 5 0 Trettel 

Gary Gary 62 12.40 5 0 Trettel 

Ivan Weiss 62 12.40 5 0 Team Pigeon Pounders 

Dale L 59 11.80 5 0 Trettel 

Bob Libke 58 11.60 5 0 Team Pigeon Pounders 

John DeLeon 53 10.60 5 0 Team Pigeon Pounders 

Joe Joe 46 9.20 5 0 Trettel 

Nick Fernstrom 43 14.33 3 0 Master Blasters 

Riley T 43 14.33 3 0 Trettel 

Josh Rollins 39 7.80 5 0 Master Blasters 

Reide Weber 36 7.20 5 0 Team Pigeon Pounders 

Joe Boetl 33 6.60 5 0 Team Pigeon Pounders 

Nick Kreutziger 30 6.00 5 0 Master Blasters 

Tim Diamond 26 5.20 5 0 Team Pigeon Pounders 

Hunter Farrell 8 8.00 1 0 Globo Gym Purple Cobras 

Evan Martinez 0 0.00 0 0 Globo Gym Purple Cobras 
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